- 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

BEEYOND
TOOLS

T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders

610MM X 100MM ABRASIVE BELT BY KLINGSPOR

SKU

3274
3274-10
3275
3275-10
555614
555614-10
9300048
9300048-10
53678
53679
53662
53662-6
8712060
8712060-10
53675
53675-6
3271
3271-10
3273
3273-10

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode
Brand

Option

Style

Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

: 100G, Size: 1
100G, Size: 10
120G, Size: 1
120G, Size: 10
180G, Size: 1
180G, Size: 10
220G, Size: 1
220G, Size: 10
240G, Size: 1
240G, Size: 6
24G, Size: 1
24G, Size: 6
320G, Size: 1
320G, Size: 10
36G, Size: 1
36G, Size: 6
40G, Size: 1
40G, Size: 10
80G, Size: 1
80G, Size: 10

Part #

321276
321276
321277
321277

652790
652790

B610100024

373537
373537
302683

321273
321273
321275
321275

Abrasive Belt
53662
B610100024

9310357204381

Klingspor

1.48 kg
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Price
$2.9
$25
$2.9
$25

$6.7
$61

$7.95

$6.8
$61.5
$8.9

$2.9
$25
$2.9
$25



